Bourne       BU1
Bourne Product Information
BO
U
RN
E
Standard Height Tables  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  BU12
Counter Height Tables .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  BU16

E
Bourne
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
48 90 30 193 38 BU4890-30RTWL $3,521 $3,592 $9,080
48 84 30 183 35 BU4884-30RTWL $3,445 $3,519 $9,007
48 72 30 163 30 BU4872-30RTWL $3,185 $3,257 $6,165
42 90 30 178 33 BU4290-30RTWL $3,412 $3,483 $8,972
42 84 30 170 31 BU4284-30RTWL $3,218 $3,292 $8,731
42 72 30 152 27 BU4272-30RTWL $3,011 $3,082 $5,962
42 60 30 135 23 BU4260-30RTWL $2,842 $2,916 $5,797
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $584 list
30"h Racetrack Table with
Wood Legs
48 90 30 210 38 BU4890-30TTWL $3,556 $3,630 $9,118
48 90 30 200 35 BU4884-30TTWL $3,486 $3,557 $9,045
48 72 30 180 30 BU4872-30TTWL $3,226 $3,298 $6,207
42 90 30 191 33 BU4290-30TTWL $3,444 $3,518 $9,004
42 84 30 183 31 BU4284-30TTWL $3,254 $3,323 $8,768
42 72 30 165 27 BU4272-30TTWL $3,047 $3,118 $6,002
36 72 30 151 23 BU3672-30TTWL $2,920 $2,993 $5,873
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

	 a.) Wood Finish See Wood Finish Options
	 b.) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $207 list,
(see page BU11)
➎	Optional Power Units:
	 a.) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out.
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
	 b.) Under Surface Power; mounts under top.
	      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU13
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 30 185 32 BU6060-30TTWL $3,338 $3,411 $6,365
48 48 30 141 21 BU4848-30TTWL $2,832 $2,906 $5,159
42 42 30 122 16 BU4242-30TTWL $2,709 $2,782 $5,037
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $584 list
30"h Square Table with Wood
Legs
60 60 30 159 32 BU60-30RDWL $3,275 $3,348 $6,304
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU14       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 30 205 38 BU4890-30RTML $5,743 $5,816 $11,304
48 84 30 195 35 BU4884-30RTML $5,609 $5,682 $11,168
48 72 30 175 30 BU4872-30RTML $5,274 $5,345 $8,257
42 90 30 190 33 BU4290-30RTML $5,596 $5,668 $11,154
42 84 30 182 31 BU4284-30RTML $5,345 $5,419 $10,861
42 72 30 164 27 BU4272-30RTML $5,065 $5,137 $8,019
42 60 30 147 23 BU4260-30RTML $4,813 $4,885 $7,766
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $404 list
30"h Racetrack Table with
Wood/Metal Legs
48 90 30 222 38 BU4890-30TTML $5,962 $6,035 $11,524
48 84 30 212 35 BU4884-30TTML $5,838 $5,911 $11,398
48 72 30 192 30 BU4872-30TTML $5,526 $5,599 $8,511
42 90 30 203 33 BU4290-30TTML $5,777 $5,848 $11,336
42 84 30 195 31 BU4284-30TTML $5,537 $5,606 $11,048
42 72 30 177 27 BU4272-30TTML $5,278 $5,352 $8,232
36 72 30 162 23 BU3672-30TTML $5,113 $5,183 $8,066
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase

	 b.) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Metal Leg Color See Metal Leg Color Options
➎	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $207 list,
(see page BU11)
➏	Optional Power Units:
	 a.) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out.
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
	 b.) Under Surface Power; mounts under top.
	      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU15
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 30 197 32 BU6060-30TTML $5,620 $5,691 $8,647
48 48 30 153 21 BU4848-30TTML $4,980 $5,050 $7,309
42 42 30 134 16 BU4242-30TTML $4,702 $4,774 $7,028
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $404 list
30"h Square Table with Wood/
Metal Legs
60 60 30 170 32 BU60-30RDML $5,269 $5,340 $8,281
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU16       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 36 185 38 BU4890-36RTWL $3,702 $3,774 $9,262
48 84 36 175 35 BU4884-36RTWL $3,627 $3,701 $9,188
48 72 36 155 30 BU4872-36RTWL $3,363 $3,438 $6,347
42 90 36 171 33 BU4290-36RTWL $3,592 $3,665 $9,154
42 84 36 162 31 BU4284-36RTWL $3,398 $3,470 $8,913
42 72 36 145 27 BU4272-36RTWL $3,189 $3,262 $6,142
42 60 36 127 23 BU4260-36RTWL $3,024 $3,097 $5,980
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately,  see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $692 list
36"h Racetrack Table with Wood
Legs
48 90 36 202 38 BU4890-36TTWL $3,738 $3,811 $9,299
48 84 36 192 35 BU4884-36TTWL $3,668 $3,740 $9,227
48 72 36 172 30 BU4872-36TTWL $3,405 $3,479 $6,389
42 90 36 184 33 BU4290-36TTWL $3,626 $3,698 $9,187
42 84 36 175 31 BU4284-36TTWL $3,435 $3,505 $8,947
42 72 36 158 27 BU4272-36TTWL $3,227 $3,299 $6,182
36 72 36 143 23 BU3672-36TTWL $3,101 $3,174 $6,055
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

	 a.) Wood Finish See Wood Finish Options
	 b.) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $207 list,
(see page BU11)
➎	Optional Power Units:
	 a.) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out.
     EC26 must be ordered separately, ( see page BU23)
	 b.) Under Surface Power; mounts under top.
	      EC27 must be ordered separately, ( see page BU23)
Bourne       BU17
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 36 177 32 BU6060-36TTWL $3,519 $3,591 $6,547
48 48 36 133 21 BU4848-36TTWL $3,014 $3,085 $5,339
42 42 36 114 16 BU4242-36TTWL $2,890 $2,961 $5,218
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $692 list
36"h Square Table with Wood
Legs
60 60 36 151 32 BU60-36RDWL $3,455 $3,528 $6,484
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU18       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 36 213 38 BU4890-36RTML $5,960 $6,032 $11,521
48 84 36 203 35 BU4884-36RTML $5,826 $5,899 $11,386
48 72 36 183 30 BU4872-36RTML $5,488 $5,562 $8,473
42 90 36 199 33 BU4290-36RTML $5,814 $5,885 $11,373
42 84 36 190 31 BU4284-36RTML $5,562 $5,634 $11,079
42 72 36 173 27 BU4272-36RTML $5,281 $5,354 $8,235
42 60 36 155 23 BU4260-36RTML $5,028 $5,102 $7,982
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $512 list
36"h Racetrack Table with
Wood/Metal Legs
48 90 36 230 38 BU4890-36TTML $6,180 $6,251 $11,739
48 84 36 220 35 BU4884-36TTML $6,055 $6,127 $11,615
48 72 36 200 30 BU4872-36TTML $5,744 $5,817 $8,729
42 90 36 212 33 BU4290-36TTML $5,992 $6,065 $11,552
42 84 36 203 31 BU4284-36TTML $5,752 $5,823 $11,265
42 72 36 186 27 BU4272-36TTML $5,498 $5,567 $8,448
36 72 36 171 23 BU3672-36TTML $5,327 $5,400 $8,281
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase

	 b.) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Metal Leg Color See Metal Leg Color Options
➎	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $207 list,
(see page BU11)
➏	Optional Power Units:
	 a.) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out.
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
	 b.) Under Surface Power; mounts under top.
	      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU19
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
60 60 36 205 32 BU6060-36TTML $5,836 $5,909 $8,863
48 48 36 161 21 BU4848-36TTML $5,196 $5,269 $7,524
42 42 36 142 16 BU4242-36TTML $4,919 $4,990 $7,244
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23
•	 EC27 under surface power available, see page BU23
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $512 list
36"h Square Table with
Wood/Metal Legs
60 60 36 179 32 BU60-36RDML $5,483 $5,556 $8,501
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU20       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 40 219 38 BU4890-40TTWLH $4,973 $5,043 $10,530
48 84 40 209 35 BU4884-40TTWLH $4,835 $4,906 $10,394
48 72 40 189 30 BU4872-40TTWLH $4,542 $4,613 $7,524
42 90 40 200 33 BU4290-40TTWLH $4,871 $4,943 $10,431
42 84 40 192 31 BU4284-40TTWLH $4,625 $4,698 $10,140
42 72 40 174 27 BU4272-40TTWLH $4,408 $4,480 $7,362
•	 ships KD
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page BU23

	 b.) Paint Color See Paint Color Options
➍	Metal Leg Color See Metal Leg Color Options
➎	Optional Accessory Hooks - four hooks; specify and add $207 list,
(see page BU11)
➏	Optional Power Units:
	 a.) Work Surface Power; specify with EC26 cut-out.
     EC26 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
	 b.) Under Surface Power; mounts under top.
	      EC27 must be ordered separately, (see page BU23)
Bourne       BU21
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
48 90 40 247 38 BU4890-40TTMLH $7,131 $7,201 $12,690
48 84 40 237 35 BU4884-40TTMLH $6,956 $7,028 $12,517
48 72 40 217 30 BU4872-40TTMLH $6,563 $6,635 $9,548
42 90 40 228 33 BU4290-40TTMLH $7,026 $7,100 $12,588
42 84 40 220 31 BU4284-40TTMLH $6,712 $6,784 $12,228
42 72 40 202 27 BU4272-40TTMLH $6,408 $6,481 $9,363
•	 ships KD
•	 metal legs with removable wood surround to access and manage wires
•	 optional accessory hooks (four hooks) available, specify and add $207 list, see page BU11
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

FT Model
Essentials or
HPL Laminate
Top
Artisan
Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
BU22       Bourne Specification information shown at right.
BO
U
RN
E
Bourne
18 60 34 151 11 BU1860-34SCD $4,032 $4,248
•	 two drawers
•	 open center cabinet
•	 veneer lower shelf
•	 integrated clear anodized aluminum pulls
•	 walnut base available when walnut chassis is specified, specify and add $294 list
•	 laminate top not available
Mid Storage
18 30 42 115 6 BU1830-42STWR $3,549 $3,764
18 30 42 115 6 BU1830-42STWL $3,549 $3,764
•	 hinged door cabinet contains two coat hooks standard
•	 open cabinet contains two adjustable shelves
•	 integrated clear anodized aluminum pull
•	 walnut base available when walnut chassis is specified, specify and add $186 list
•	 laminate top not available
Tall Storage
18 60 24 145 11 BU1860-24SCHD $3,857 $4,075
•	 two single hinged door cabinets - both contain one adjustable shelf
•	 open center cabinet has one adjustable shelf
•	 integrated clear anodized aluminum pulls
•	 walnut base available when walnut chassis is specified, specify and add $259 list

Veneer
Top
Solid Surface
Top➊
Bourne
BO
U
RN
E
BUS8       Bourne
24 48 17 39 11 BU2448-17TTWL $1,750 $1,822 $2,804
•	 ships KD
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $186 list
Rectangular Coffee Table
42 42 17 45 16 BU42-17RDWL $1,729 $1,801 $3,990
36 36 17 36 12 BU36-17RDWL $1,670 $1,742 $3,320
•	 ships KD
•	 three legs
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $186 list
Round Coffee Table
42 42 17 54 16 BU4242-17TTWL $1,824 $1,897 $4,084
•	 ships KD
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $186 list
Square Coffee Table
36 48 17 42 16 BU3648-17PKWL $1,734 $1,805 $3,994
•	 ships KD
•	 three legs
•	 knife edge
•	 walnut legs/apron available, specify and add $186 list